Networking / Switches / Unmanaged

RG-ES124G-L

REYEE

Features

® Reyee e Self-negotiating speed

e Desktop Switch e Fanless design

e 24 mbps ports RJ45 10/100/1000 e Energy Saving Technology
® Metal housing e Plug and Play



Specifications

Brand

Interface

Port speed

Bandwidth

Packet Forwarding Rate

MAC Table

Supported Technologies

Power

Maximum Consumption

Operating temperature

Dimensions / Weight

Weight

Reyee

24 ports RJ45

10/100/1000 Mbps

48 Gbps

35,71 Mbps

8K

Auto-Negotiation / Auto MDI/MDIX mode

100V AC to 240V AC

14W

0°C~45°C

280 x 125 x 43,6 mm

1,86 Kg



