#### Networking / Switches / Unmanaged

# RG-ES124G-L

#### **REYEE**



### **Features**

- Reyee
- Desktop Switch
- 24 mbps ports RJ45 10/100/1000
- Metal housing

- Self-negotiating speed
- Fanless design
- Energy Saving Technology
- Plug and Play

## **Specifications**

Brand	Reyee
Interface	24 ports RJ45
Port speed	10/100/1000 Mbps
Bandwidth	48 Gbps
Packet Forwarding Rate	35,71 Mbps
MAC Table	8 K
Supported Technologies	Auto-Negotiation / Auto MDI/MDIX mode
Power	100V AC to 240V AC
Maximum Consumption	14W
Operating temperature	0° C ~ 45° C
Dimensions / Weight	280 x 125 x 43,6 mm
Weight	1,86 Kg